

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="774 409 1018 439">AO No.02 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="774 445 1385 481"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="774 506 1501 607">Mr. Kanti Ram, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="774 633 1501 734">Mr. Pawan Mishra, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="774 826 1501 1122">This is an admitted appeal from order preferred under Section 173 of the Motor Vehicle Act, which is listed on the Urgency Application IA No.9708 of 2022, preferred by the respondent nos.1, 2 and 3.</p> <p data-bbox="774 1149 1501 1379">Considering the grounds taken in the urgency application, the same would stand allowed. The appeal from order is directed to be listed in the week commencing 04.07.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1082 1500 1493 1532" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1547 1310 1579" style="text-align: right;">18.05.2022</p> <p data-bbox="774 1619 820 1644">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--