

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="735 409 979 439">AO No.02 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="735 445 1347 481"><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="831 490 1461 526">Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="831 530 1490 607">Mr. Pawan Mishra, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="735 654 1490 936">The Urgency Application IA No.9710 of 2023, as preferred by the respondent/claimant would stand allowed. The appeal from order is directed to be listed in the week commencing 19.02.2024, under the head of the final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1075 1021 1485 1057" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1155 1070 1302 1106" style="text-align: right;">13.12.2023</p> <p data-bbox="735 1140 772 1167">NR</p>

--	--	--	--