

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 919 517"><u>AO No. 2 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 526 1235 566"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 577 1422 651">The present matter is referred for mediation.</p> <p data-bbox="979 748 1418 824" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 05.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 831 730 860">Parul</p>