

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/59			<p data-bbox="662 499 837 521">AO No.2 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="662 521 1241 562"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 562 1310 598">Mr. Kanti Ram, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 598 1385 665">Mr. Pawan Mishra, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 665 1385 732">List on 22.05.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 732 1385 799">Urgency Application (IA) No.9711 f 2026, stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="938 882 1385 922" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1050 922 1241 958" style="text-align: right;">07.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 958 719 981">Sanjay</p>

--	--	--	--